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	[bookmark: _GoBack]Province
	Hospital
	City
	ICU Name
	Name
	Email

	Alberta
	Royal Alexandra Hospital
	Edmonton
	Neonatal ICU
	Michael Van Manen
	michaelv@ualberta.ca

	
	Stollery Children's Hospital
	Edmonton
	Neonatal ICU
	
	

	
	Stollery Children's Hospital
	Edmonton
	Cardiac ICU
	Charles Larson
	charles.larson@albertahealthservices.ca

	
	Stollery Children's Hospital
	Edmonton
	Pediatric ICU
	Daniel Garros
	daniel.garros@albertahealthservices.ca

	
	Alberta Children's
	Calgary
	Pediatric ICU
	Elaine Gilfoyle
	elaine.gilfoyle@albertahealthservices.ca

	
	Alberta Children's
	Calgary
	Neonatal ICU
	Jennifer Unrau
	jennifer.unrau@albertahealthservices.ca

	
	Foothills Medical Centre
	Calgary
	Neonatal ICU
	
	

	British Columbia
	BC Children's Hospital
	Vancouver
	Pediatric ICU
	Iain Johnstone
Lynn Coolen
	iain.johnstone@cw.bc.ca 
lcoolen@cw.bc.ca

	
	BC Women's Hospital
	Vancouver
	Neonatal ICU
	Jennifer Claydon
	jclaydon@cw.bc.ca

	
	Royal Columbian Hospital
	New Westminster
	Neonatal ICU
	Miroslav Stavel
	miroslav.stavel@fraserhealth.ca

	
	Surrey Memorial Hospital
	Surrey
	Neonatal ICU
	Rebecca Sherlock
	rsherlock73@gmail.com

	
	Victoria General Hospital
	Victoria
	Pediatric ICU
	Richard Taylor
	richard.taylor@viha.ca

	
	Victoria General Hospital
	Victoria
	Neonatal ICU
	
	richard.taylor@viha.ca

	Manitoba
	Winnipeg Health Sciences Centre
	Winnipeg
	Pediatric ICU
	Stasa Veroukis
	sveroukis@exchange.hsc.mb.ca

	
	Winnipeg Health Sciences Centre
	Winnipeg
	Neonatal ICU
	Molly Seshia
Karen Bodnaryk
Tanya Tichon
	mseshia@exchange.hsc.mb.ca
kbodnaryk@exchange.hsc.mb.ca
ttichon@exchange.hsc.mb.ca

	
	St. Boniface General Hospital
	Winnipeg
	Neonatal ICU
	Aaron Chiu
Diane Schultz
	achiu@exchange.hsc.mb.ca
dadischultz@mymts.net

	New Brunswick
	Saint John Regional Hospital
	Saint John
	Pediatric ICU
	Cecil Ojah
Valerie Cobham-Richards
Heather Scribner
Jennie Ingalls
Natasha Hanson
Pat Shea
	cecil.ojah@horizonnb.ca
Valerie.Cobham-Richards@HorizonNB.ca
Heather.Scribner@HorizonNB.ca
Jennie.Ingalls@HorizonNB.ca
Natasha.Hanson@HorizonNB.ca
Pat.Shea@HorizonNB.ca

	
	Saint John Regional Hospital
	Saint John
	Neonatal ICU
	
	

	
	The Moncton Hospital
	Moncton
	Neonatal ICU
	Rody Canning
	dr.rody.canning@horizonnb.ca

	Newfoundland
	Janeway Children's Health & Rehab Centre
	Saint John's
	Neonatal ICU
	Julie Emberley
Darlene Toope
	julie.emberley@med.mun.ca
darlene.toope@easternhealth.ca

	Nova Scotia
	IWK Health Centre
	Halifax
	Pediatric ICU
	Gavin Morrison
	gavin.morrison@iwk.nshealth.ca

	
	IWK Health Centre
	Halifax
	Neonatal ICU
	David Simpson
	cdavid.simpson@iwk.nshealth.ca

	Ontario
	Hamilton Health Sciences Centre
	Hamilton
	Neonatal ICU
	Connie Williams
	willico@mcmaster.ca

	18. 
	Hamilton Health Sciences Centre
	Hamilton
	Pediatric ICU
	Robert Yates
Filomena Canci
	yatesr1@mcmaster.ca
canci@hhsc.ca

	19. 
	Hospital for Sick Children
	Toronto
	Neonatal ICU
	Angela Lekavicius
Clare McNeil
Christina Sperling
	angela.lekavicius@sickkids.ca
clare.mcneil@sickkids.ca
christina.sperling@sickkids.ca

	20. 
	Hospital for Sick Children
	Toronto
	Cardiac ICU
	
	

	21. 
	Hospital for Sick Children
	Toronto
	Pediatric ICU
	Christopher Parshuram
Christina Sperling
	chris@sickkids.ca
christina.sperling@sickkids.ca

	22. 
	Kingston General Hospital
	Kingston
	Neonatal ICU
	Anupam Sehgal
	sehgala@kgh.kari.net

	23. 
	Kingston General Hospital
	Kingston
	Pediatric ICU
	
	

	24. 
	Children’s Hospital of Western Ontario-London Health Sciences Centre
	London
	Neonatal ICU
	Kevin Coughlin
Jeanette Mills
	kevin.coughlin@lhsc.on.ca
jeanette.mills@lhsc.on.ca

	25. 
	Children’s Hospital -London Health Sciences Centre
	London
	Pediatric ICU
	Amrita Sarpal
Karyn Calwell
	amrita.sarpal@lhsc.on.ca
karyn.calwell@lhsc.on.ca

	26. 
	Mount Sinai Hospital
	Toronto
	Neonatal ICU
	Vibhuti Shah
	vibhuti.shah@sinaihealthsystem.ca

	27. 
	Sunnybrook Health Sciences Centre
	Toronto
	Neonatal ICU
	Marion Deland
	marion.deland@sunnybrook.ca

	28. 
	Children's Hospital of Eastern Ontario
	Ottawa
	Pediatric ICU
	Anna-Theresa Lobos
	alobos@cheo.on.ca

	29. 
	Children's Hospital of Eastern Ontario
	Ottawa
	Neonatal ICU
	Greg Moore
	gmoore@cheo.on.ca

	30. 
	The Ottawa Hospital
	Ottawa
	Neonatal ICU
	
	

	31. 
	Windsor Regional Hospital
	Windsor
	Neonatal ICU
	Heather Ryan
	heather.ryan@wrh.on.ca

	Quebec
	Centre Hospitalier Universitaire - Hopital Ste-Justine
	Montréal
	Neonatal ICU
	Anne-Monique Nuyt
Annie Janvier
	anne-monique.nuyt@recherche-ste-justine.qc.ca
anniejanvier@hotmail.com

	32. 
	Centre Hospitalier Universitaire - Hopital Ste-Justine
	Montréal
	Pediatric ICU
	Phillippe Jouvet
	philippe.jouvet@umontreal.ca

	33. 
	Centre Hopitalier Universitaire de Quebec
	Quebec City
	Neonatal ICU
	Sophie Nadeau
Louise Gosselin
	sophie.nadeau@mail.chudequebec.ca
louise.gosselin@mail.chudequebec.ca

	34. 
	Centre Hopitalier Universitaire de Quebec
	Quebec City
	Pediatric ICU
	Macha Bourdages
Louise Gosselin
	macha.bourdages@mail.chudequebec.ca
louise.gosselin@mail.chudequebec.ca

	35. 
	CIUSSS-Estrie-CHUS
	Sherbrooke
	Pediatric ICU 
	Sebastien Roulier
	sebastien.roulier@usherbrooke.ca

	36. 
	CIUSSS-Estrie-CHUS
	Sherbrooke
	Neonatal ICU
	Edith Masse
	edith.masse@usherbrooke.ca

	37. 
	Montreal Children's Hospital
	Montréal
	Neonatal ICU
	Thérèse Perreault
	therese.perreault@mcgill.ca

	38. 
	Montreal Children's Hospital
	Montréal
	Pediatric ICU
	Margaret Ruddy
	margaret.ruddy@muhc.mcgill.ca

	39. 
	Jewish General
	Montréal
	Neonatal ICU
	Nina Nouraeyan
	nina.nouraeyan@mcgill.ca

	Saskatchewan
	Regina General Hospital
	Regina
	Neonatal ICU
	Tom Sorensen
	tom.sorensen@rqhealth.ca

	40. 
	Royal University Hospital
	Saskatoon
	Neonatal ICU
	Lannae Strueby
	lannae.s@usask.ca

	41. 
	Royal University Hospital
	Saskatoon
	Pediatric ICU
	Tanya Holt
	tanya.holt@usask.ca







2

